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Obra:

Cliente:

Endereço:

Cidade:

       008 - PISTA DE SKATE - PRAÇA RICARDO LEONIDAS RIBAS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL SANTO ANGELO

ITEM

 1.   GERAL

Total  da Etapa

Total Acumulado

Dados

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

ETAPAS

1

29.577,99

100,00 %

29.577,99

100,00 %

29.577,99

100,00 %

Total

29.577,99

100,00 %

29.577,99

100,00 %
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